®
Introduction
The QSS-EC  and EM-EC range encompasses 7 models of
direct driven centrifugal fans  with airflow duties up to
3.9 m3/s.
Motor is pre-wired to an external control panel CP/EC/SF
with speed controller and isolator.
General Construction

O/S Ø 'D' INLET
OUTLET SPIGOTS
CONTROLLER INCORPORATING
ISOLATOR & SPEED CONTROLLER
ACCESS VIA REMOVABLE
TOP PANEL
Ø 10 MM HOLES
 BOTH SIDES
C
B
50 50 A
AIRFLOW
SINGLE INTERNAL
SINGLE INTERNAL AND EXTERNAL
Model A B C D E kg internal
QSS/EM150-EC 250 250 300 150 180 9
QSS/EM200-EC 350 250 400 200 210 14
QSS/EM250-EC 450 350 550 250 240 26
QSS/EM315-EC 550 400 600 310 275 32
QSS/EM350-EC 650 550 650 350 295 45
QSS/EM450-EC 750 650 975 450 350 74
QSS/EM560-EC 950 800 1100 560 415 114
O/S Ø 'D' INLET
OUTLET SPIGOTS
CONTROLLER INCORPORATING
ISOLATOR & SPEED CONTROLLER